ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE EXCISE TAXES:
Liquor

‘Wine,

TAX ON BEER

INCOME TAX

RETAIL SALES AND USE TAXES

TAX ON HORSE RACING

INTEREST AND PENALTY:
Northern Central Railway Mortgage

Interest on Investments

Other (Delinquent Taxes, Ete.)

FEES, FINES AND FORFEITURES, ETC.:
Excess Fees of Office....

Fees from Foreign Corporations.:

Notary Fees........_..

Recording Fees

INHERITANCE TAXES, ETC.:
Collateral and Direct Inheritance

Maryland Estate Tax

Tax on Commissions of Executors and Administrators

TAX ON RECORDATION OF INSTRUMENTS IN WRITING

STATE HOSPITALS AND ’I;RAINING SCHOOLS:
Barrett School for Girls

Boys® Village of Maryland...

Crownsville State Hospital

Deer’s Head State Hospital..

Eastern Shore State Hospital....

Maryland Training School for Boys....

Montrose School for Girls..

Ritchie State Hospital....

Rosewood State Training School . ..o
Springfield State Hospital..

Spring Grove State Hospital....

STATE DEPARTMENTS:
. Administrator of Loan Law:

Commissioners of the State Accident Fund..

Department of Game and Inland Fish

4,500,000.00 |.

500,000.00
1,675,000.00
28,700,000.00
25,000,000.00
2,136,000.00

90,000.00
190,000.00
20,000.00

450,000.00
60,000.00
6,000.00
25,000.00

2,000,000.00
350,000.00
825,000.00

15,000.00

17,100.00
46,800.00
262,500.00
68,437.50
65,625.00
68,400.00
27,720.00
61,320.00
159,375.00
393,750.00
312,500.00

51,000.00
110,000.00

6,950,000.00

2,211,000.00

Department of Game and Inland Fish—Angler’s License Fund.....

392,000.00

149,512.00

4,500,000.00
500,000.00

1,675,000.00
35,650,000.00
25,000,000.00
4,347,000.00

90,000.00
190,000.00
20,000.00

450,000.00
60,000.00
6,000.00
25,000.00

2,000,000.00
350,000.00
825,000.00

¢ 15,000.00

17,100.00
46,800.00
262,500.00
68,437.50
65,625.00
68,400.00
27,720.00
61,320.00
159,375.00
393,750.00
312,500.00

51,000.00
110,000.00
392,000.00
149,512.00
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