ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE EXCISE TAXES:	1 .		1	·
Liquor	4,500,000.00 500,000.00			4,500,000.00 500,000.00
TAX ON BEER.	1,675,000.00			1,675,000.00
INCOME TAX	28,700,000.00			
RETAIL SALES AND USE TAXES	25,000,000.00			25,000,000.00
TAX ON HORSE RACING	2,136,000.00	2,211,000.00		4,347,000.00
INTEREST AND PENALTY: Northern Central Railway Mortgage. Interest on Investments. Other (Delinquent Taxes, Etc.).	190,000.00			90,000.00 190,000.00 20,000.00
FEES, FINES AND FORFEITURES, ETC.: Excess Fees of Office. Fees from Foreign Corporations Notary Fees. Recording Fees.	60,000.00			450,000.00 60,000.00 6,000.00 25,000.00
INHERITANCE TAXES, ETC.: Collateral and Direct Inheritance Maryland Estate Tax Tax on Commissions of Executors and Administrators	2,000,000.00 350,000.00 325,000.00			2,000,000.00 350,000.00 325,000.00
TAX ON RECORDATION OF INSTRUMENTS IN WRITING	15,000.00			15,000.00
STATE HOSPITALS AND TRAINING SCHOOLS: Barrett School for Girls Boys' Village of Maryland. Crownsville State Hospital. Deer's Head State Hospital. Eastern Shore State Hospital. Maryland Training School for Boys. Montrose School for Girls. Ritchie State Hospital. Rosewood State Training School. Springfield State Hospital. Spring Grove State Hospital.	46,800.00 262,500.00 68,437.50 65,625.00 68,400.00 27,720.00 61,320.00 159,375.00 393,750.00			17,100.00 46,800.00 262,500.00 68,437.50 65,625.00 68,400.00 27,720.00 61,320.00 159,375.00 393,750.00 312,500.00
STATE DEPARTMENTS: Administrator of Loan Laws. Commissioners of the State Accident Fund. Department of Game and Inland Fish Department of Game and Inland Fish—Angler's License Fund.	110,000.00	392,000.00		51,000.00 110,000.00 392,000.00 149,512.00